
BEVERAGE
Menu



Highland Park 12yo

Aberfeldy 12yo
Aberfeldy 21yo
Glenmorangie The Original
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12yo 
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or 12yo
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12yo 
Glenmorangie 18yo 
Glenmorangie Signet 
The Dalmore 12yo

Aultmore 12yo
Cardhu 12yo
Craigellachie 13yo
Glenfarclas 12yo
The Glenlivet 12yo
The Glenlivet 15yo
The Glenlivet 18yo
The Glenlivet 25yo
The Macallan Sherry Cask 12yo
The Macallan Double Cask 12yo
The Macallan Double Cask 15yo
The Macallan A Night on Earth in Scotland
The Macallan A Night on Earth The Journey
The Macallan A Night on Earth in Jerez
The Macallan Double Cask 18yo
The Macallan Sherry Cask 18yo
The Macallan Sherry Cask 25yo
The Macallan Sherry Cask 30yo
The Macallan Edition No.2
The Macallan Edition No.5
The Macallan Rare Cask
The Macallan Reflexion
The Macallan Decanter Series 'No. 6 in Lalique'
The Macallan M Decanter
The Singleton of Dufftown 12yo 
The Singleton of Dufftown 18yo

SINGLE MALT

ISLANDS

HIGHLANDS

SPEYSIDE

GLASS
570

670
2,100

530
700
700
530

1,400
2,600

950

700
920
700
820
530
820
950

1,600
1,300
1,700
2,000
2,000
2,000
6,200
6,200

530
1,300

8,400

10,700
33,600

7,700
10,400
10,400

7,700
20,400
38,700
13,800

10,400
13,700
10,400
12,300

7,700
12,300
14,300
65,600
24,600
19,500
25,100
29,200
29,200
29,200
94,300
94,300

609,500
2,627,000

141,200
36,100

133,900
391,600

1,101,900
1,266,800

7,700
19,500

BOTTLE

WHISKY

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax
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GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKY

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Ardbeg 10yo
Ardbeg Uigedail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bunnahabhain 12yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

ISLAY
670

1,300
1,300

820
950
670

9,200
19,500
19,500
12,300
15,300

9,900

Bushmills 10yo 
Jameson 

IRISH
330
330

4,600
4,600

Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 25yo 
Dewar’s White Label
Dewar's 12yo
Dewar's 15yo
Dewar's 18yo
Johnnie Walker Black Labe
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
John Walker & Sons XR 21yo
The John Walker and Sons King George V
The John Walker and Sons Odyssey
Royal Salute 21yo
Royal Salute 38yo

BLENDED SCOTCH
370
630
570

280
280
300
630
300
410
410
570

1,700
950

1,200

5,200
9,300
8,300

38,800
2,500
4,400
6,200
9,600
4,200
5,800
5,400
8,400

27,900
15,200
95,800

256,500
17,400
96,100
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GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKY

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

White Oak Akashi Meïsei 
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka 12
Yamazakura Pure Malt
Yamazakura 9 yrs Cask Strength
Hibiki 12yo
Hibiki 17yo
Hibiki 21yo
Hibiki 21yo - Limited Edition 
Hibiki 30yo
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries
Ichiro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve
Ichiro's Malt Chichibu On the Way
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Single Cask Akitaya
Ichiro's Malt Chichibu The Peated
Ichiro's Malt Single Cask Fino Sherry
Ichiro's Malt The Final Vintage Of Hanyu
Ichiro's Malt Joker (Color)
Hakushu 12yo
Hakushu 18yo
Hakushu 25yo
Yamazaki 12yo
Yamazaki 18yo
Yamazaki 18yo - Limited Edition
Yamazaki 25yo 
Yamazaki Sherry Cask 2016
Mars Komagatake American & Sherry Oak
Mars Komagatake Revival
Chichibu and Hanyu Gasai
Taketsuru 21yo
Taketsuru 25yo
Yoichi 15yo
Yoichi 20yo
Yoichi Single Malt Heavily Peated

JAPANESE
1,000
1,800
1,000

1,300

12,900
18,600

4,800
15,100

4,300
14,400

10,600
26,700
 10,600
39,500
 18,900
49,100

135,100
185,200
287,400
485,900

1,572,900
29,400
64,500
93,200

1,591,200
154,300

1,041,900
1,112,000
2,167,300

67,100
168,400

1,092,000
61,100

216,400
322,400

3,024,100
2,012,600

73,500
82,200

573,200
200,500

1,577,100
350,300
892,300
495,900
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GLASS BOTTLE

BRANDY

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Fundador
Carlos 1
St. Remy Authentic VSOP
St. Remy Signature
Five XP

280
310
280
400
900

2,900
4,300
2,200
5,700
9,600

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Hennessy Richard
Hennessy XO 1.5L
Hennessy XO 3L
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Remy Martin Louis XIII 3L
Otard VSOP 
Otard XO
Martell Cordon Blue
Martell XO
Tesseron lot 53
Tesseron lot 29

430
620

1,900
17,500

620
950

1,900
55,100

620
1,200
1,700
1,500
2,800

11,000

6,200
 8,900

26,800
270,900

1,169,300
2,036,600

49,600
234,300

8,900
13,900
 26,800

854,600
 3,903,400

8,900
17,800
25,000
 22,100
40,700

 169,000

ARMAGNAC
Janneau VSOP 640 9,900

PISCO
Bauza Reservado 320 4,900

LIQUEUR
Amaretto
Bailey’s
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Sambuca
Tia Maria

330
280
350
390
390
280
280
280
390
280

4,400
2,800
4,600
5,100
5,200
3,500
3,500
2,800
5,100
3,500
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GLASS BOTTLE

GIN

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Ableforth's Bathtub Navy-Strength, England
Agimat, The Philippines
Bombay Sapphire, England
Caorunn, Scotland
Citadelle, France
Cruxland, South Africa
Four Pillar Dry, Australia
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz, Australia
Four Pillar Spiced Negroni, Australia
Gin Mare, Spain
Hendrick’s, Scotland
London No.1, England
London No.3, England
Martin Miller, England
Monkey 47, Germany
Roku, Japan
Tanqueray, England
Tanqueray 10, England
The Botanist, Scotland
Ungava, Canada

730
590
280
630
430
430
510
590
590
590
630
630
590
480
810
430
280
590
630
630

9,800
8,400
3,100
8,900
5,600
5,600
6,500
8,400
8,400
8,400
8,900
8,900
8,400
7,200
8,500
5,600
3,100
8,400
8,900
8,900

VODKA
Absolut Blue, Sweden
Beluga Noble, Russia
Beluga Gold, Russia
Belvedere, Poland
Belvedere 1.75L, Poland
Belvedere 3L, Poland
Belvedere 6L, Poland
Belvedere Night Sabre 1.75L, Poland
Ciroc, France
Ciroc 1.75L, France
Elit by Stolichnaya, Latvia
Grey Goose, France
Grey Goose L'Orange, France
Grey Goose 1.5L, France                           
Kanto Salted Caramel, The Philippines
Ketel One, Holland
Stolichnaya, Russia
Tito’s Handmade, U.S.A.

280
870

420

580

660
420
300

380
350
280
350

3,000
13,300
23,300

6,300
10,400
19,700
34,000
11,600

9,300
14,300

9,900
6,300
5,800

10,100
5,600
5,200
3,000
5,200

All Gins are served with 1 bottle of 
Fever Tree Mediterranean or Indian Tonic Water
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GLASS BOTTLE

RUM

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Bacardi Gold, Puerto Rico
Bacardi Gran Reserva 8yo, Puerto Rico 
Captain Morgan Spiced, Jamaica
Don Papa 7yo, The Philippines
Don Papa 10yo, The Philippines 
Havana Club 3yo, Cuba
Havana Club 7yo, Cuba
Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbados
Negrita Spice, Caribbean
Pyrat XO Reserve, Caribbean 
Ron Zacapa XO Solera Gran Reserva, Guatemala
Selvarey White, Panama
Selvarey Dark Cacao, Panama

280
490
280
390
570
280
390
280
280
330

1,200
490
490

2,200
7,700
2,200
5,700
8,500
3,000
5,700
4,100
2,600
5,200

18,800
7,700
7,700

CACHACA
Cachaca 51, Brazil
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca, Brazil
Capucana Cachaca, Brazil 

280
430
560

4,900
6,400
8,300

TEQUILA
1800 Silver
1800 Reposado
1800 Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio 1942
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado
Patron Añejo
Patron Gran Platinum

370
420
480
690
720
750

1,300
280
620
640
670

5,300
6,600
7,600

10,200
10,600
10,900
19,900

3,200
9,600
9,900

10,600
37,300
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MIXOLOGY
OKADA LOUNGE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

OKADA LOUNGE SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Blushing Mary 500
Vodka, Strawberry, Tomato Water, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice

Queen Of Hearts          250
Guava Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Sprite

Rosy Cheeks 250
Fresh Milk,, Banana Syrup, Fresh Banana, Grenadine

Tropical Coral 250
Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice, Banana, Banana Syrup

Leche Flantini 500
Salted Caramel Vodka, Vodka, Milk, Leche Flan 

Strawberry Balsamic Spritz 500
Aperol, Strawberry Balsamic Syrup, Sparkling Wine 

Tamarind Sour 550
Rum, Tamarind Sour Syrup, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Winner Takes All 250
Guava Juice, Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Banana, Grenadine

OKADA LOUNGE BLEND ICED TEA  

Cooler Punch 230
English Breakfast Tea, Mango Juice, Peach Syrup, Chia Seed

(contains milk)
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INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS 

480Alexander 
Gin, Crème de Cacao, Cream

Americano 480
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

Black Russian 480
Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Mary 480
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice

Caipirinha 480
Cachaca, Lime, Sugar

Cosmopolitan 480
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime Juice

Daiquiri 480
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Long Island Iced Tea 480
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau

Manhattan 480
Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Margarita 480
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Martini 480
Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth

Mojito 480
Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar, Soda Water

Negroni 480
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Old Fashioned 480
Whisky, Sugar, Bitters

Piña Colada 480
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Screwdriver 480
Vodka, Orange Juice

Sex on the Beach 480
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Tequila Sunrise 480
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

MIXOLOGY
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WINES
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RED WINE

SWEET WINE

GLASS BOTTLE
1,500 7,200Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France       

Light greenish yellow, green apple and citrus fruit, hints of brioche,
cereal, fresh nuts

520 2,300Josep Masachs Brut Cava, Spain 
Yellow with golden highlights, notes of hazelnut, toasted bread,
apple, apricot and lemon

Borgo San Leo Pinot Grigio, Italy 480 2,100
Straw yellow color, fresh pear and citrus fruits make it easy on the
palate

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 560 2,500
Passion fruit, ripe melon, herbal notes and hints of mineral come
through on the nose

Anthonij Rupert Protea, South Africa 580 2,600
Soft strawberry and raspberry aromas with a subtle floral fringe 
with a pale pink shade

Renmark Creek Shiraz, Australia 560 2,500
Rich and full-bodied, notes of dark fruits, clove, pepper, tobacco
and cinnamon

Alkoomi Late Harvest Riesling, Australia 480 2,100
Candied citrus, pineapple and peach, with honeysuckle and
caramel

Casillero del Diablo Reserva Especial Merlot, Chile 580 2,600
Red and dark fruits, velvety tannins and soft toasty notes

Long Barn Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A. 620 2,800
Full body, flavors of blackberry, rhubarb, and dried cherry with
oak and cedar notes

J Lohr Cypress Vineyards Chardonnay, U.S.A. 580 2,600
Pale yellow color, nose offers aromas of honeysuckle, ripe orange
and pineapple

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Kindly ask our service ambassador for the Master Wine List to see Full Content 
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BEERS

INTERNATIONAL

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

Asahi, Japan                                                                                         

Kirin, Japan                                                                                   

Sapporo, Japan                                                                                        

Hoegaarden, Belgium                                                                                                      

Corona, Mexico                                                                             

Heineken, The Netherlands                                                                     

350

350

370

350

370

350

LOCAL

San Miguel Light

San Miguel Pale

San Miguel Super Dry

San Miguel Premium

Cerveza Negra

240

240

240

280

280
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All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax

NON-ALCOHOLIC
JUICES

Calamansi
Coconut
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

Apple
Cranberry

210
310
450
480
450
310

240
240

FRESH JUICES

CHILLED JUICES

WATER

SOFTDRINKS

Red Bull 360

ENERGY DRINK

Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero
Royal Tru Orange | Sprite | A&W
Ginger Ale
Soda Water | Tonic Water

220
220
250
220

STILL
Evian
Antipodes
Voss

320
460
480

330ml
500ml
375ml

SPARKLING
Perrier
San Pellegrino
Antipodes

320
370
460

330ml
750ml
500ml
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